TALPAS TENGELYEK ES CSAPAGYAK
SHAFTS WITH FEET AND BALL BUSHINGS

v

SA TiPUS

SA TYPE

Cikkszam
Code
84.037.005
84.037.007
84.037.009
84.037.011
84.037.013

Tipus
Type
SA12
SA16
SA20
SA25
SA30

Tengely 0
Shaft @

12
16
20
25
30
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33
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(max) Weight
(mm) (kg/m)
70 4 15 30 2 12 6 45 400 100 220 6 9 M4 154
78 5 20 40 30 18 19 9 55 8 55 4000 150 50 85 13 M5 232
77 5 25 4 30 18 19 9 55 8 55 4000 150 50 105 15 M6 32
N 55 25 sS4 3515 215 10 75 8 65 4000 200 100 115 18 M6 49
28 6 30 60 40 20 B5 10 75 10 65 4000 200 100 15 20 M8 684
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